Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1 305
2 2 313
3 (<5 284
4 3 316
5 4 304
6 5 310
7 6 49
8 7 30
9 8 142

10 9 134

11 (<5 271

12 10 317

13 11 306

14 (<5) 486

15 12 307

16 (<5) 300

17 13 318

18 (<5) 480

19 14 19

20 (<5) 502

21 15 47

22 (<5) 487

23 16 21

24 (<5) 1083

25 17 133

26 18 23

27 19 18

28 20 143

29 21 1

30 22 135

31 23 17

32 (<5) 488

33 24 43

34 (<5 100

35 25 16

36 26 38

37 (<5) 399

38 27 140

39 28 302

40 29 24

41 30 2

42 31 11

43 32 3

44 33 309

45 (<5) 275

46 34 45

47 35 225

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Heather Durrant
Janeth Ortega
Olivia Kunio
Cynthia Reyes
Hannah Durrant
Taylor Klocek
Kaylee Woolery
Ava Lassandro
Abigail Reza
Geisell Casis
Sophia Lindsay
Raquel Rickert
Jada Edwards
GRACE KIRCHHOFF
Pamela Garcia
Mia Dibraccio
Emily Romero
Katrina Engel
Kaci Hunter
Reagan Sulaver
Syndey Turner
ELIZABETH KIRCHHOFF
Katie Jensen
Lila Powell
Sophia Bonsol
Reese Kohnle
Hannah Holmes
Isabel Robles
Kayla Akre
Morgan Dean
Melissa Hillman
ABIGAIL KIRCHHOFF
Cordelia Richert
Fiona Gallagher
Megan Hillman
Addison Morey
JESSICA HEIN
Grace Grafton
Abril Avalos
Gabrielle Kohnle
Emma Andrist
Olivia Fulbright
Lauren Andrist
Lilly Hurst
Hannah Berzins
Nina Schroeder
Morgan Williamson

Girls

Primary Girls

Team

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Eagles

Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers
Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Eagles

Wildcats

Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Eagles

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Eagles

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors

Ti

ime

6:31.2
6:32.0
6:51.9
6:54.5
6:55.6
7:11.5
7:14.5
7:18.1
7:18.8
7:19.8
7:21.2
7:24.5
7:25.8
7:30.9
7:32.5
7:34.3
7:35.6
7:36.5
7:40.5
7:42.7
7:43.9
7:50.5
7:52.5
7:58.6
8:04.8
8:08.7
8:09.8
8:12.3
8:21.1
8:24.0
8:27.7
8:29.8
8:33.0
8:35.2
8:39.3
8:40.1
8:42.9
8:44.6
8:45.9
9:09.2
9:14.2
9:15.6
9:20.9
9:23.9
9:24.9
9:30.8
9:43.2

10/27/2013 01:56:17

Pace

4:21/K
4:21/K
4:34/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:08/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:19/K
5:23/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:28/K
5:34/K
5:36/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:42/K
5:43/K
5:46/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:50/K
6:06/K
6:09/K
6:10/K
6:13/K
6:15/K
6:16/K
6:20/K
6:29/K



Race Date Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

October 26, 2013 Overall Finish List
Girls

Primary Girls

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
48 36 7  Lily Bingley Wildcats 10:22.3 6:55/K
49 37 6 Ava Bingley Wildcats 10:35.1 7:03/K
50 38 296 Mia Veruchia Wildcats 10:40.1 7:07/K
51 39 224  Morgan Coyne Rockton Warriors 10:52.9 7:15/K
52 40 199  Arielle Truijillo Rockton Warriors 10:59.3 7:19/K
53 41 227 Renee Mineva Rockton Warriors 11:08.3 7:25/K
54 42 216 Kaitlyn Zons Rockton Warriors 11:10.0 7:27/K
55 43 208 Elayna Robins Rockton Warriors 11:15.7 7:30/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 10/27/2013 01:56:17



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team
1 Elgin Sharks
2 Wildcats
3 Belvidere Tornados
4 Rockton Warriors
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Lightning
Inc. Chicago Flyers
Inc. Batavia Accelerators

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Primary Girls

Top 5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:

58

Top 5 Times:

76

Top 5 Times:

197

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3

1 2 3
34:05.0

6 7 14
37:49.6

8 9 17
39:19.8
35 39 40
53:53.9

Finishers

4
4

15

20

41

5
5

16

22

42

6*

10

18

27

43

10/27/2013 02:00:36



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1 344
2 (<5 294
3 DNS 909
4 (<5) 479
5 2 164
6 3 341
7 (<5) 97
8 (<5 116
9 4 161

10 5 319

11 (<5) 489

12 (<5) 832

13 6 165

14 7 308

15 8 154

16 (<5) 105

17 9 35

18 10 31

19 (<5) 297

20 (<5) 270

21 11 162

22 12 157

23 13 32

24 14 41

25 15 9

26 16 156

27 17 160

28 18 46

29 19 163

30 20 342

31 21 29

32 22 159

33 23 44

34 (<5) 831

35 24 8

36 25 295

37 26 226

38 27 340

39 28 202

40 29 28

41 30 338

42 31 25

43 32 27

44 33 303

45 34 155

46 35 198

47 36 214

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Frieda Quinones
Audrey Allman
Taylor Yaklich
Delaney Engel
Alexia Pecora
Sydny Klocek
Kelsey Casella
Ava Parekh

Rylie Jamis

Cielo Santiago
EMMAROSE KIRCHHOFF
Janae Heegaard
Kaili Wrobel
Anna Gomez
Noella Bonsol
Kate Haffner
Miranda Marocco
Ella Lassandro
Megan Sporny
Allie Lindsay
Trinity McNamara
Ella Dixon

Mia Lassandro
Olivia Repka
Sami Dinnel
Ainsley Dean
Sarah Howe
Reem Shamseldin
Adriana Pecora
Xochitl Mendoza
Jenna Lane
Cassie Giriffiths
Rose Richert
Miriam Eschbach
Taylor Ciabatti
Kylie James
Olivia Hammer
Carmen Garcia
Ava Porter
Jackie Kuroda
Andrea Delgado
Sydney Kohnle
Julia Kuroda
Lesly DeLaTorre
Kennedy Coryell
Annalise Schmidt
Hannah Oberst

Girls

Bantam Girls

Team

Elgin Sharks
Lightning
unattached
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Eagles

Prairie Runners
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Prairie Runners
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors

Time
13:38.9
13:39.5
13:50.3
13:57.4
14:02.7
14:03.5
14:06.0
14:13.1
14:25.5
14:45.0
14:48.3
14:54.3
14:56.4
15:03.0
15:06.0
15:06.8
15:07.8
15:13.0
15:14.0
15:26.8
15:30.2
15:33.7
15:37.4
15:47.7
15:58.7
16:06.2
16:11.6
16:18.2
16:19.7
16:22.4
16:35.6
16:41.7
16:45.4
16:56.1
16:59.7
17:02.9
17:10.7
17:12.9
17:14.7
17:20.7
17:25.3
17:26.8
17:36.4
17:40.1
17:46.4
17:51.2
17:51.8

10/27/2013 01:56:17

Pace

4:33/K
4:33/K
4:37/K
4:39/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:44/K
4:48/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:09/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:16/K
5:19/K
5:22/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:32/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:41/K
5:43/K
5:44/K
5:45/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
5:57/K



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Bantam Girls

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
48 37 210 Emma Martin Rockton Warriors 17:52.5 5:57/K
49 38 212 Haley Oberst Rockton Warriors 17:53.3 5:58/K
50 39 206 Danielle Ragalyi Rockton Warriors 17:56.7  5:59/K
51 40 197 Alyssa Luepkes Rockton Warriors 18:35.3 6:12/K
52 41 228 Riley Carlson Rockton Warriors 18:41.7  6:14/K
53 42 345 Ana Reyes Elgin Sharks 18:56.9 6:19/K
54 43 223 Meribeth Hastings Rockton Warriors 19:11.1 6:24/K
55 44 204 Carly Fraser Rockton Warriors 19:43.9 6:34/K
56 45 230 Sophie Balsley Rockton Warriors 19:48.3 6:36/K
57 (<5) 392 MARIA BOEVE Eagles 19:50.8  6:37/K
58 46 201 Autumn Mohring Rockton Warriors 20:23.1 6:48/K
59 47 213 Hannah McLee Rockton Warriors 20:28.9 6:49/K
60 48 220 Lindsay Marion Rockton Warriors 20:36.4  6:52/K
61 49 218 Katie Kramer Rockton Warriors 20:37.4 6:52/K
62 50 229 Sophia Moran Rockton Warriors 20:40.9 6:53/K
63 (<5) 397 ALECZANDRIA HANUS Eagles 20:53.1 6:58/K
64 51 211 Frederikke Borup Rockton Warriors 21:30.7  7:10/K
65 52 215 Julia Kramer Rockton Warriors 21:33.8 7:11/K
66 53 221  Mary Miller Rockton Warriors 21:38.8 7:13/K
67 54 203 Brooklyn Weldon Rockton Warriors 23:05.5 7:42/K
68 55 217 Kali Smith Rockton Warriors 23:51.3 7:57/K
69 56 209 Emerson Honkamp Rockton Warriors 23:54.4 7:58/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 01:56:17



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Team Summary Results
Girls
Bantam Girls
Top5 = W ==mmmeemeeemeeee- Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5§ 6 7 8 9
1 Belvidere Tornados 31 2 4 6 8 11 12 16 17 19
Top 5 Times: 1:14:00.9
2 Elgin Sharks 36 1 383 5 7 20 25 27 30 33
Top 5 Times: 1:13:53.0
3 Wildcats 61 9 10 13 14 15 18 21 23 24
Top 5 Times: 1:17:44.8
4 Rockton Warriors 162 26 28 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
Top 5 Times: 1:28:01.0
Inc. Eagles Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Lightning Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Chicago Flyers Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Batavia Accelerators Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Prairie Runners Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. unattached Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:
Rockford Road Runners 2 10/27/2013 02:00:36



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1 364
2 2 356
3 3 107
4 4 50
5 5 359
6 (<5 292
7 6 115
8 (<5 504
9 7 118

10 8 42

11 9 181

12 10 1044

13 11 471

14 12 15

15 (<5 907

16 (<5) 286

17 13 95

18 14 4

19 15 362

20 (<5) 491

21 16 272

22 17 179

23 18 14

24 19 363

25 20 269

26 21 178

27 22 361
28 (<5) 903
29 (<5) 282
30 23 1036
31 24 104
32 25 357
33 26 177
34 27 20
35 28 184
3 29 109
37 30 180
38 31 185
39 32 176
40 33 358
41 34 175
42 (<5) 205
43 (<5) 482
44 (<5) 395
45 35 174
46 36 34

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Mary Raclawski
Isabella Alansari
Clare Hardiman
Olivia Zaluckyj
Yazmin Malave
Claire Nowak
Marianne Mihas
Tessa Brennan
Theodora Pritzker
Alicia Repka
Alexandria Reza
Ava Powell
Brooke Engel
Hailey Gomon
Chloe Wester
Chloe Kurkjian
Sarah Barcelona
Jayda Bessel
Sydney Porter
HANNAH KIRCHHOFF
Rachel McFarland
Haley Luckow
Megan Gilfillan
Clarissa Quinones
Bella Lindsay
Alliyah Lebensorger
Stella Oury

Lili Walker
Morgan Keime
Samantha Poglitsch
Kendall Griffin
Alyssa Durrant
Haley Konopka
Hailey Hunter
Alyssa Scharlow
Marley Jakubczak
Karyna Mendoza
Hanna Schwegler
Nichole Koch
Hannah Lee

Kiya Griffiths
Caroline Coyne
REBEKAH HEIN
CAMRYN BUTTKE
Lauren Frisch
Mikayla Lopez

Overall Finish List

Girls
Midget Girls

Team

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Chicago Flyers
Batavia Accelerators
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Lightning

Wildcats

Prairie Runners
Batavia Accelerators
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Eagles

Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Prairie Runners
Batavia Accelerators
Lightning

Chicago Flyers
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Rockton Warriors
Eagles

Eagles

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

=
3
®

11:56.8
11:58.3
12:19.4
12:20.0
12:29.6
12:38.9
12:43.2
12:44.5
12:46.2
12:47 .1
12:49.5
12:52.3
12:57.3
12:59.6
13:05.3
13:06.1
13:08.9
13:12.0
13:16.1
13:17.8
13:19.8
13:26.3
13:29.8
13:30.9
13:34.0
13:38.5
13:43.2
14:00.7
14:19.0
14:25.0
14:37.2
14:42.6
14:47.0
14:59.0
15:08.7
15:27.4
15:37.0
15:38.6
15:41.0
15:45.4
16:35.5
16:39.4
16:55.3
16:55.9
16:58.2
17:14.4

10/27/2013 01:56:17

Pace

3:59/K
3:59/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:10/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:40/K
4:46/K
4:48/K
4:52/K
4:54/K
4:56/K
5:00/K
5:03/K
5:09/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:15/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:45/K



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team

1 Elgin Sharks

2 Chicago Flyers

3 Wildcats

4 Lightning

5 Belvidere Tornados
Inc. Rockton Warriors
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Batavia Accelerators
Inc. Prairie Runners

Rockford Road Runners

Team Summary Results

Girls

Midget Girls
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

42 1 2 5
Top 5 Times: 1:03:12.0

53 3 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:05:35.0

56 4 8 12
Top 5 Times: 1.04:48.7

80 10 11 16
Top 5 Times: 1:07:08.6

101 9 17 21
Top 5 Times: 1:09:50.1

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

4
15

13

20

26

Finishers

3
19

24

18

23

28

6*

22

29

27

30

36

31

32 34

10/27/2013 02:00:36



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5) 501

2 1 37

3 2 380

4 3 26

5 4 48

6 5 33

7 6 376

8 7 381

9 8 114
10 9 5
11 (<5) 483
12 10 122
13 (<5) 833
14  (<5) 492
15 (<5) 268
16 (<5) 484
17 11 365
18 (<5) 906
19 12 101
20 13 40
21 (<5) 191
22 (<5) 192
23 14 110
24 15 360
25 16 113
26 (<5) 830
27 (<5) 193
28 (<5) 194
29 (<5) 829
30 (<5) 398
31 (<5) 509

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Emma Stephens
Grace McLaughlin
Kasey Moreno
Madelyn Kovarik
Isabella Warneke
Hannah Linhart
Stephanie Doerr
Sophia Oury
Kirsten Meyer
Amya Bessel
GABRIELLE HEISS
Tess Willemse
Kate Heegaard
JOY KIRCHHOFF
Anneka Lindsay
GLORIA HEISS
Bethsayda Rodriguez
Kayla Wester
Annie Gallagher
Jane Reesor

Thai Casis
Victoria Jamis
Colleen Kirby
Julie Ortega
Elizabeth Lascala
Martha Eschbach
Bonnie Konapka
Natalie Ozartun
Jackie DiNatale
AIMEE HANUS
Hannah Letellier

Overall Finish List

Girls
Youth Girls

Team

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Eagles

Chicago Flyers
Prairie Runners
Eagles

Lightning

Eagles

Elgin Sharks
Prairie Runners
Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers
Prairie Runners
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Prairie Runners
Eagles

Batavia Accelerators

Time Pace

15:43.1 3:56/K
15:53.0 3:58/K
16:01.1 4:00/K
16:22.8 4:06/K
16:40.3 4:10/K
16:44.3 4:11/K
16:57.0 4:14/K
17:11.2 4:18/K
17:14.7 4:19/K
17:31.2 4:23/K
17:49.1 4:27/K
17:59.5 4:30/K
18:35.6 4:39/K
18:41.8 4:40/K
18:44.4 4:41/K
18:46.3 4:42/K
19:05.5 4:46/K
19:14.9 4:49/K
19:15.7 4:49/K
19:20.4 4:50/K
19:21.5 4:50/K
19:33.1 4:53/K
19:41.4 4:55/K
19:54.3 4:59/K
20:40.9 5:10/K
20:48.7 5:12/K
20:53.1 5:13/K
21:37.2 5:24/K
21:50.5 5:28/K
25:07.3 6:17/K
25:41.4 6:25/K

10/27/2013 01:56:17



Race Date

October 26, 2013

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Chicago Flyers

Belvidere Tornados

Eagles

Lightning

Batavia Accelerators

Prairie Runners

Rockford Road Runners

Team Summary Results

Girls

Youth Girls
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

22 1 3 4
Top 5 Times: 1:23:11.7

41 2 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:29:09.2

60 8 10 12

Top 5 Times: 1:34:52.4

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Finishers
4 5§ 66 7 &8 9

5 9 13

11 15

14 16

10/27/2013 02:00:36



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall Name
1 Shawn Williams

Gardiner Rynne
Kenny Hillman
Brian Warren
Dave Wester
John Hanus
Greg Nelson
Tom Lichty
Andrew Kirchhoff
Luke Boeve
Alan Olpin
Greg Kazmerski
Michael Kazmerski

Paul Carpenter
Scott Rollinson
Solimar Santiago
Bob Hein
Scott Richert
Doug Turner
John Hall
Paul Schweitzer
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Robert Pecora

Kat Lupont

Charissa Teubert
Xan Milne
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John Hanus

Erin Kirchhoff

Lisa Heegaarb
Siobhan Heiss
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Jason Balzor

Lori Bradley
Nathan Greenberg
Jose Gloria

W w w w
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Jennifer Lassandro
Hannah Pfeiffle

Lauri Gesner

Carol Wilson

Aubrey White

Dennis Payne
Christina  Gloria
Heide Marie Goellner
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Susan Marocco
Robin Henning
Terri Butler
Katherine Bonsol
Misty Coryell
Edgar | Santiago
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Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

92
116
118

95
189

30
128

57

28

27

86

1111

99
186
113

24

1134

85
120
127
187
121
105
188

72

1132

25
110

26
104

45
106
184

56

78

46

84
129

76
183

a7

71

50
114
130
124
125

28
37
18
49
42
35
29
51
16
16
42
48
15
38
42
15
40
45
47
57
54
42
38
17
46
35
38
15
16
35
40
18
46
42
15
28
60
30
49
45
51
44
50
46
39
42
46

M
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Overall
35-39
15-19
45-49
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54
15-19
15-19
40-44
45-49
15-19
35-39
40-44
Overall
40-44
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
40-44
35-39
15-19
45-49
35-39
35-39
15-19
15-19
35-39
40-44
15-19
45-49
40-44
15-19
25-29
60-64
30-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49

Time Pace

10:11.5 3:24/K
10:29.1 3:30/K
10:36.7 3:32/K
11:43.4 3:54/K
11:46.9 3:55/K
11:53.2 3:58/K
11:55.1 3:58/K
12:07.0 4:02/K
12:19.5 4:06/K
12:20.0 4:07/K
12:34.4 4:11/K
12:45.8 4:15/K
12:52.0 4:17/K
12:53.2 4:18/K
12:56.4 4:19/K
13:52.9 4:37/K
14:11.6 4:44/K
14:14.5 4:45/K
14:21.5 4:47/K
14:22.2 4:47/K
14:39.3 4:53/K
14:43.1 4:54/K
14:45.0 4:55/K
14:51.0 4:57/K
15:05.8 5:02/K
15:18.9 5:06/K
15:20.0 5:07/K
15:34.2 5:11/K
15:44.6 5:15/K
15:45.1 5:15/K
15:47.6 5:16/K
15:49.4 5:16/K
16:02.4 5:21/K
16:21.1 5:27/K
16:37.1 5:32/K
16:54.5 5:38/K
17:06.0 5:42/K
17:18.5 5:46/K
17:23.6 5:48/K
17:53.2 5:58/K
18:11.9 6:04/K
18:23.5 6:08/K
19:01.8 6:20/K
19:05.6 6:22/K
19:13.1 6:24/K
19:22.8 6:27/K
19:43.4 6:34/K

10/27/2013 02:17:41



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

October 26, 2013 Overall Finish List

Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Matt Schmidt 88 56 M 2 55-59 20:41.3 6:54/K
49 Jerry Dink Henning 49 55 M 3 55-59 20:47.5 6:56/K
50 James Behrens 44 69 M 1 65-69 21:04.4 7:01/K
51 Beth Johnson 51 37 F 4 35-39 21:23.1 7:08/K
52 Jennifer Hunter 100 33 F 2 30-34 22:31.3 7:30/K
53 Robert Smith 131 39 M 6 35-39 23:40.9 7:53/K
54  Sheila Ball 37 41 F 5 40-44 24:06.1 8:02/K
55 Brian Ball 38 43 M 6 40-44 24:07.3 8:02/K
56 Jolen Tomlinson 115 28 F 2 25-29 25:22.9 8:27/K
57 Debi Hall 126 47 F 4 45-49 25:24.0 8:28/K
58 Glen Greenberg 112 75 M 1 75-79 26:23.9 8:48/K
59 Ronda White 83 58 F 1 55-59 27:16.9 9:05/K
60 Gerrie Gustafson 185 72 F 1 70-74 29:58.1 9:59/K
61 Rose Austin 111 69 F 1 65-69 32:09.7 10:43/K
62 Lena Verkuilen 93 38 F 5 35-39 32:10.6 10:43/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 10/27/2013 02:17:41



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
October 26, 2013 Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Solimar Santiago 15 24 16 13:52.9 4:37/K

Rockford Road Runners
1 10/27/2013 02:18:18



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Female 15to 19

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Charissa Teubert 17 188 24 14:51.0 4:57/K

2 Lisa Heegaarb 15 110 28 15:34.2 5:11/K

3 Siobhan Heiss 16 26 29 15:44.6 5:15/K

4 Hannah Pfeiffle 15 78 35 16:37.1 5:32/K
Female 25 to 29

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lauri Gesner 28 46 36 16:54.5 5:38/K

2 Jolen Tomlinson 28 115 56 25:22.9 8:27/K
Female 30 to 34

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Aubrey White 30 129 38 17:18.5 5:46/K

2 Jennifer Hunter 33 100 52 22:31.3 7:30/K
Female 35 to 39

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Kat Lupont 38 105 23 14:45.0 4:55/K

2 Erin Kirchhoff 38 25 27 15:20.0 5:07/K

3 Katherine Bonsol 39 130 45 19:13.1 6:24/K

4 Beth Johnson 37 51 51 21:23.1 7:08/K

5 Lena Verkuilen 38 93 62 32:10.6 10:43/K
Female 40 to 44

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lori Bradley 40 45 31 15:47.6 5:16/K

2 Jennifer Lassandro 42 56 34 16:21.1 5:27/K

3 Susan Marocco 44 71 42 18:23.5 6:08/K

4  Misty Coryell 42 124 46 19:22.8 6:27/K

5 Sheila Ball 41 37 54 24:06.1 8:02/K
Female 45 to 49

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Xan Milne 46 72 25 15:05.8 5:02/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:19



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
Age Group Results

Female 45 to 49
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
2 Christina  Gloria 45 183 40 17:53.2 5:58/K
3 Terri Butler 46 114 44 19:05.6 6:22/K
4 Debi Hall 47 126 57 25:24.0 8:28/K
Female 50 to 54
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Heide Marie Goellner 51 47 41 18:11.9 6:04/K
2 Robin Henning 50 50 43 19:01.8 6:20/K
Female 55 to 59
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Ronda White 58 83 59 27:16.9 9:05/K
Female 60 to 64
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Carol Wilson 60 84 37 17:06.0 5:42/K
Female 65 to 69
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Rose Austin 69 111 61 32:09.7 10:43/K
Female 70 to 74
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Gerrie Gustafson 72 185 60 29:58.1 9:59/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:19



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
October 26, 2013 Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Shawn Williams 28 92 1 10:11.5 3:24/K

Rockford Road Runners
4 10/27/2013 02:18:19



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Kenny Hillman 18 118 3 10:36.7 3:32/K

2 Andrew Kirchhoff 16 28 9 12:19.5 4:06/K

3 Luke Boeve 16 27 10 12:20.0 4:07/K

4 Michael Kazmerski 15 99 13 12:52.0 4:17/K

5 Nathan Greenberg 18 106 32 15:49.4 5:16/K
Male 25 to 29

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Greg Nelson 29 128 7 11:55.1 3:58/K
Male 35 to 39

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Gardiner Rynne 37 116 2 10:29.1 3:30/K

2 John Hanus 35 30 6 11:53.2 3:58/K

3 Paul Carpenter 38 186 14 12:53.2 4:18/K

4 John Hanus 35 1132 26 15:18.9 5:06/K

5 Jason Balzor 35 104 30 15:45.1 5:15/K

6 Robert Smith 39 131 53 23:40.9 7:53/K
Male 40 to 44

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Dave Wester 42 189 5 11:46.9 3:55/K

2 Alan Olpin 42 86 11 12:34.4 4:11/K

3 Scott Rollinson 42 113 15 12:56.4 4:19/K

4 Bob Hein 40 1134 17 14:11.6 4:44/K

5 Robert Pecora 42 121 22 14:43.1 4:54/K

6 Brian Ball 43 38 55 24:07.3 8:02/K
Male 45 to 49

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Brian Warren 49 95 4 11:43.4 3:54/K

2  Greg Kazmerski 48 1111 12 12:45.8 4:15/K

3 Scott Richert 45 85 18 14:14.5 4:45/K

4 Doug Turner 47 120 19 14:21.5 4:47/K

5 Jose Gloria 46 184 33 16:02.4 5:21/K

6 Dennis Payne 49 76 39 17:23.6 5:48/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:20



Race Date

October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Male 45 to 49
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
7  Edgar | Santiago 46 125 47 19:43.4 6:34/K
Male 50 to 54
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Tom Lichty 51 57 8 12:07.0 4:02/K
2 Paul Schweitzer 54 187 21 14:39.3 4:53/K
Male 55 to 59
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 John Hall 57 127 20 14:22.2 4:47/K
2 Matt Schmidt 56 88 48 20:41.3 6:54/K
3 Jerry Dink Henning 55 49 49 20:47.5 6:56/K
Male 65 to 69
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 James Behrens 69 44 50 21:04.4 7:01/K
Male 75 to 79
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Glen Greenberg 75 112 58 26:23.9 8:48/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:20



Race Date

October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No
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Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name
AKkili Parekh
Jael Ortega
Aidan Hurst
Michael Cozzi
Nino Fulbright
Tyler Hall
Logan Burley
Parker Sulaver
Seth Magnusen
Chase Brennan
Chris Keller
Brayden Teunnisen
Jack Smiley
Hugo Tecuanhuehue
Domanik Malave
Zack Balzer
Mason Bell
Andrew Engel
Anthony Alansari
Diego Aguirre
Angel Medina
Ayden White
Nlcholas Schroeder
Bryson Teunnisen
Jacob Lee
Brendan Restuccia
Roger Maines
Kairo Brunson
Ruben Vences
Valentine Snitko
Truman Coryell
David Miranda
Dean Akre
Henry Richert
Jacob Schroeder
Jonah Woloszyn

Overall Finish List

Boys

Primary Boys

Team

Chicago Flyers
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

lllinois Rush
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Batavia Accelerators
Rockton Warriors
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks

lllinois Rush
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks

lllinois Rush
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
unattached
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Time Pace
5:55.0 3:57/K
6:03.1 4:02/K
6:13.9 4:09/K
6:18.8 4:12/K
6:22.5 4:15/K
6:26.0 4:17/K
6:27.1 4:18/K
6:37.4 4:25/K
6:41.6 4:27/K
6:47.7 4:31/K
6:48.5 4:32/K
6:54.9 4:36/K
6:56.2 4:37/K
7:00.3 4:40/K
7:11.9 4:47/K
7:12.4 4:48/K
717.7 4:51/K
7:20.3 4:53/K
7:21.5 4:54/K
7:29.9 4:59/K
7:33.1 5:02/K
7:34.8 5:08/K
7:36.5 5:04/K
7:37.5 5:05/K
7:56.3 5:17/K
8:02.9 5:21/K
8:17.5 5:31/K
8:30.5 5:40/K
8:34.9 5:43/K
8:48.2 5:52/K
8:50.0 5:53/K
8:50.8 5:53/K
9:26.2 6:17/K

10:24.3 6:56/K

10:58.0 7:19/K

12:48.5 8:32/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Race Date

October 26, 2013

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Elgin Sharks

Belvidere Tornados

Wildcats

Rockton Warriors

Lightning

Chicago Flyers

Batavia Accelerators

unattached

lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Team Summary Results

Boys
Primary Boys
Top 5
Places 1 2
23 1 2
Top 5 Times: 32:44.0
50 6 7
Top 5 Times: 36:02.2
64 4 5
Top 5 Times: 38:22.9

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

10

15

Finishers

4 5 6
8 9 11

13 14 16

18 22 23

20

24

25

10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1 346
2 (<5) 853
3 2 351
4 (<5) 817
5 (<5) 834
6 3 353
7 4 288
8 5 94
9 6 255

10 7 279

11 (<5 108

12 (<5) 904

13 8 147

14 (<5 102

15 9 146

16 (<5) 265

17 10 276

18 11 74

19 12 354

20 13 57

21 14 285

22 15 77

23 16 153

24 17 150

25 (<5) 788
26 DNS 1030
27 18 151
28 19 68
29 20 236
30 21 250
31 22 246
32 23 145
33 (<5) 490
34 (<5) 1073
35 24 237
3 25 298
37 (<5) 498
38 26 239
39 27 274
40 28 349
41 29 222
42 (<5) 99
43 30 242
44 31 245
45 32 257
46 33 79
47 34 247

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Getsemani Aguirre
Alex Taylor

Reid Hinthorne
Jack Cambier
Riley Newport
Joaquin Miranda
Teague Merrill
Hayden Zaluckyj
Karsten Nordlie
Jersey Chytla
Ryan Hardiman
Noah Wester
Owin Hunter

Finn Gallagher
Graydon Crocker
Anastasios Kourbanis
Logan Berzins
Sam Oliveri

Josue Valencia
Colin Burley

Seth Kunio
Samuel Payne
Ben Scott

Luke Magnusen
Evan Restuccia
Maxim Snitko
Brandon Massman
Michael Lynch
Brandon McAllister
Jason McAllister
Jadon Scott

Jacob Bell
SAMUEL KIRCHHOFF
Trevor Powell
Cameron Maines
Andy Sporny
Alexander Cameron
Carter Kovarik
Tim Archibald
Miguel Gomez
Max Moroz

Jason DiBraccio
Easton Weber
Ethan Seipts

Kyle Haselton

Kai Plaza

Jake Keller

Overall Finish List

Boys

Bantam Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks

Prairie Runners
Elgin Sharks

Prairie Runners
Prairie Runners
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
Chicago Flyers
Prairie Runners
Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
lllinois Rush
unattached
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Belvidere Tornados
Eagles

Lightning

Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
lllinois Rush
Rockton Warriors
Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Chicago Flyers
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors

Time
11:21.7
12:12.3
12:20.9
12:22.0
12:23.1
12:24.0
12:31.2
12:39.8
12:40.8
12:41.7
12:42.4
12:43.5
12:44.2
12:45.8
12:55.3
13:01.8
13:05.7
13:06.2
13:09.2
13:14.2
13:22.1
13:27.1
13:40.5
13:41.3
13:45.5
13:52.7
14:01.4
14:20.2
14:26.1
14:27.3
14:46.3
14:47.9
14:52.7
14:55.5
14:57.4
14:59.0
15:03.0
15:03.5
15:08.6
15:10.9
15:11.6
15:12.8
15:24.6
15:47.9
15:52.2
15:53.8
15:55.9

10/27/2013 01:55:53

Pace

3:47/K
4:04/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:10/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:25/K
4:27/K
4:29/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:37/K
4:40/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:08/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:08/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:18/K



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Rockford Road Runners

35
36
37

(<5)
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

355
248
52
258
481
90
348
249
234
508
254
91
238
1001
259
251
260

Name

Nicholas Vences
Jake Roos

Ben Bathje
Matthew Alcorn
BOBBY HEIN
Joseph Woloszyn
Abraham Gomez
Jakob Sulouff
Ben Dowst

Juan Neira
Joseph Kasel
Jordan Woloszyn
Carson Grigg
Rykin Montoya
Ocean Montoya
Jeremiah Olson
Preston Dusso

Boys

Bantam Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Eagles

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors

Time
16:02.5
16:05.0
16:05.7
16:17.3
16:30.6
17:02.2
17:06.4
17:42.5
17:45.1
17:51.2
18:05.9
18:55.6
19:09.8
21:00.7
21:49.6
28:01.6
30:01.6

10/27/2013 01:55:53

Pace

5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:26/K
5:30/K
5:41/K
5:42/K
5:54/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:02/K
6:18/K
6:23/K
7:00/K
7:16/K
9:20/K
10:00/K



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team
1 Elgin Sharks
2 Batavia Accelerators
3 Wildcats
4 Belvidere Tornados
5 Rockton Warriors
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Lightning
Inc. Chicago Flyers
Inc. Prairie Runners
Inc. unattached
Inc. lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Bantam Boys

Top 5
Places

46
Top 5 Times:

60
Top 5 Times:

63
Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

93
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:04:26.9

4 7
1:06:39.9
5 11
1:06:47.6
8 9
1:07:02.9

6 20
1:11:18.1

3

10

13

16

21

4
12

14

15

22

Finishers

3
28

25

19

18

24

6*

35

27

33

23

26

37

29

39 45

30 31

10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 DNS
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 (<5)

12 10

13 11

14 12

15 13

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 18

21 (<5)

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 (<5)

30 26

31 (<5)

32 27

33 28

34 29

35 30

36 31

37 32

38 33

39 34

40 35

41 36

42 37

43 38

44 39

45 40

Rockford Road Runners

373
283
61
289
371
293
1013
370
280
168
497
287
172
75
235
368
372
88
374
367
120
375
299
291
277
506
232
369
469
170
98
167
281
65
64
171
169
58
53
70
73
92
241
233
244

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name
lan Repking
Ryan Kredell
Noah Friske
Josh Rodgers
Emmanuel Lopez
Xander Thomson
lan Geisler
Jack James
Graham Harrison
Zander Casis
Kyle Bell
Justin Lorenz
Logan Walsh
Tristan Olpin
Brady Peterson
Enrique Delgado
Shane McBride
Drew Walter
Miguel Uriostegui
Giovanni Cisneros
William Ricker
Emmanuel Valencia
Eric Palmquist
Jay Tribble
Quinn Berzins
Nick Fiore
Alex Graves
Omar Garcia
Mikola Boulton
Jonathon Giesecke
Jacob Casella
Kai Bonsol
William Huber
Collin Hook
Joe Gibbons
Connor Laga
Carter Coryell
lan Burley
Jack Bathje
Brady Marocco
Evan Olesen
Joshua Woloszyn
Colin Ewing
Austin Hopper
Erik Williamson

Boys

Midget Boys

Team

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Batavia Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
unattached

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
lllinois Rush

Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Chicago Flyers

Elgin Sharks
Batavia Accelerators
Batavia Accelerators
Batavia Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Rockton Warriors
Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Batavia Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors
Rockton Warriors

Time Pace

10:48.9 3:36/K
10:49.6 3:36/K
10:53.8 3:38/K
11:16.5 3:45/K
11:20.9 3:47/K
11:29.4 3:50/K
11:33.5 3:51/K
11:37.5 3:52/K
11:44.7 3:55/K
11:45.5 3:55/K
12:07.0 4:02/K
12:09.3 4:03/K
12:13.2 4:04/K
12:17.0 4:06/K
12:27.1 4:09/K
12:37.5 4:12/K
12:40.9 4:13/K
12:53.5 4:18/K
12:55.8 4:18/K
12:59.7 4:20/K
13:02.0 4:21/K
13:04.3 4:21/K
13:16.4 4:25/K
13:17.1 4:26/K
13:21.9 4:27/K
13:24.9 4:28/K
13:25.8 4:28/K
13:42.5 4:34/K
13:47.4 4:36/K
13:50.2 4:37/K
13:56.2 4:39/K
13:56.8 4:39/K
13:58.4 4:39/K
13:59.4 4:40/K
14:02.0 4:41/K
14:03.6 4:41/K
14:04.9 4:41/K
14:32.0 4:51/K
14:37.4 4:52/K
14:47.4 4:56/K
15:06.3 5:02/K
15:08.4 5:08/K
16:53.9 5:38/K
17:11.0 5:44/K
17:46.4 5:55/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Team Summary Results
Boys
Midget Boys
Top5 = W ==mmmeemeeemeeee- Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5§ 6 1 &8 9
1 Batavia Accelerators 30 2 4 6 8 10 20 21 22 28
Top 5 Times: 57:29.6
2 Elgin Sharks 42 1 5 7 14 15 17 18 19 25
Top 5 Times: 59:05.8
3 Wildcats 90 3 12 16 29 30 33 34 35 36
Top 5 Times: 1:04:05.9
4 Belvidere Tornados 96 9 11 283 26 27 31 32
Top 5 Times: 1:05:10.8
5 Rockton Warriors 154 13 24 38 39 40
Top 5 Times: 1:17:44.4
Inc. Lightning Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Chicago Flyers Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. unattached Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:
Inc. lllinois Rush Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Rockford Road Runners 3 10/27/2013 01:52:50



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5) 190
2 1 106
3 (<5 739
4 (<5) 186
5 2 391
6 (<5 273
7 3 72
8 4 123
9 5 60
10 6 66
11 7 96
12 8 69
13 9 67
14 10 121
15 11 86
16 12 59
17 13 388
18 14 54
19 15 84

20 16 389
21 (<5) 394
22 17 81
23 18 93
24 (<5) 188
25 19 385
26 20 76
27 21 112
28 22 111
29 (<5) 187
30 (<5) 485
31 23 384

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

Alec Scott

Brett Haffner

Ben Otstott
Austin Harnois
Edgar Santiago
Justin Ostrem
Connor Nelson
Colin Yandel
Joshua Crull
Brady Johnson
Ryan Birkmeier
Matthew Lynch
Nicholas Knutson
Fletcher Spillers
Dayne Thomas
Jacob Ciabatti
Jonathan Porras
Cole Bathje
Abdul Shamseldin
Jesse Quinones
AARON BOEVE
Stephen Richert
Jacob Woloszyn
Sevan Ozartun
Jesus Gonzalez
Shane Paladino
Nikolai Kowalchuk
Aleksander Kowalchuk
Jake Ozartun
SAMUEL HOFFLAND
Roberto Garcia

Overall Finish List

Boys
Youth Boys

Team

Belvidere Tornados
Chicago Flyers
lllinois Rush
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Lightning

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Eagles

Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Chicago Flyers
Chicago Flyers
Belvidere Tornados
Eagles

Elgin Sharks

Time Pace

14:39.0 3:40/K
14:45.2 3:41/K
14:59.3 3:45/K
15:06.0 3:47/K
15:30.8 3:53/K
15:32.8 3:53/K
15:39.5 3:55/K
15:51.4 3:58/K
15:54.6 3:59/K
16:09.2 4:02/K
16:11.9 4:03/K
16:34.1 4:09/K
16:43.2 4:11/K
16:51.7 4:13/K
17:22.6 4:21/K
17:26.3 4:22/K
17:39.2 4:25/K
18:04.1 4:31/K
18:05.8 4:31/K
18:16.7 4:34/K
18:22.4 4:36/K
18:30.0 4:38/K
18:42.1 4:41/K
18:53.4 4:43/K
19:43.2 4:56/K
19:48.3 4:57/K
20:31.8 5:08/K
21:08.9 5:17/K
21:55.3 5:29/K
22:29.3 5:37/K

10/27/2013 01:55:53



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Place Team
1 Wildcats
2 Chicago Flyers
3 Elgin Sharks
Inc. Belvidere Tornados
Inc. Eagles
Inc. Lightning
Inc. lllinois Rush

Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Youth Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Youth Boys
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3
31 3 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:21:00.8

43 1 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:24:12.3

73 2 13 16

Top 5 Times: 101:11:09.9

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4 5 6

8 9

10 21

19 23

11

22

7*
12

8 9
14 15

10/27/2013 01:52:50
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